1-360-392-8121
Contact:
1 1/16 in
8 5/8 in
1 in
2 5/8 in
27 mm
218 mm
25 mm
67 mm
Diameter of Center Hole:
Canopy Diameter:
Canopy Height:
Projection w/ Screw Collar:
Measurements
45 lbsMax Load
0.74 lbsWeight
BrassMaterial
27 mm
1 1/16 in
25 mm
1 in
218 mm
8 5/8 in
125 mm
4 15/16 in
[Canopy BR11H] Brass Modern Star Ceiling Canopy
CN-BR11H-218